
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 6C 

Week 15 Sunday, May 4, 2025 – Thursday, May 8, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Study Material https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/  

Reminders  

 

Class Timetable 
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7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday 
Saudi 

History 
Science Support Islamic English Math Library 

Monday English Math Arabic ICT Art  Islamic Support 

Tuesday Arabic Math PE Support Islamic Music Social 

Wednesday I.C. Support 
Science 

Lab 
Science English Islamic Math 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –13:00 
13:35 –

14:15 

Thursday Math English Islamic 
Activity 
Period 

English Arabic Swimming 
Saudi 

History 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

penciler 

inker 

letterer 

 

 

Evaporation – 

Condensation - 

Precipitation 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/


 

 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 S.H  ون: المشاركة المجتمعية 184ص   الدرس التاسع والعشر   

2 Science Lesson 3: The Hydrosphere 198-199 
Lesson check page 207 

number 1 

3 Support Lesson 3: The Hydrosphere 200-201  

4 Islamic   6-1قرآن غيب: تقييم عبس    

5 English 
Media: Graphic Novel: from Lewis and Clark by Nick 

Bertozzi- : What drives people to explore? 
476  

6 Math 
Lesson 8-2: Summarize Data Using Mean, Median, 

Mode, and Range. 
480 Page 480(7 to 10) 

7 Library Reading with a purpose   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 

Subject Complements: 

subject complement- predicate nominative- predicate 

adjective 

473 

Complete the Read Theory 

task assigned on 

readtheory.org 

2 Math 
Lesson 8-2: Summarize Data Using Mean, Median, 

Mode, and Range. 
481  

3 Arabic المعلبات الغذائية : ي
  47-39 نص الفهم القرائ 

4 ICT Blooket: Powerpoint Questions   

5 Art             THE TRAIN AMAZING ARTIST AWARD   

6 Islamic  6-1قرآن غيب: متابعة تقييم سورة عبس    

7 Support Essay formats NB  

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  ط   51-47 الأسلوب اللغوي: الشر

2 Math 
Lesson 8-2: Summarize Data Using Mean, Median, 

Mode, and Range. 
481  

3 PE Obstacle Race   

4 Support 
Lesson 8-2: Summarize Data Using Mean, Median, 

Mode, and Range. 
PPT  

5 Islamic  15-7قرآن غيب: تقييم سورة عبس    

6 Music Musical Games   

7 Social Islamic empires in History 116-118  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 I.C. Lesson 3: The Hydrosphere 202-203  

2 Support  النحوية:رفع ونصب وجزم الفعل المضارعالوظيفة  79-105  

3 Science Lab Lesson 3: The Hydrosphere 204-205  

4 Science Lesson 3: The Hydrosphere 206-207  

5 English Creating a News Report   

6 Islamic   21-12قران تلاوة: سورة المجادلة    

7 Math 
Lesson 8-2: Summarize Data Using Mean, Median, 

Mode, and Range. 
482  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 
Lesson 8-2: Summarize Data Using Mean, Median, 

Mode, and Range. 
482 Page 482(29) 

2 English Persuasive writing essay NB  

3 Islamic  22قران تلاوة: سورة المجادلة اية    

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English Persuasive writing essay NB  

6 Arabic  114-110 الصنف اللغوي: المشتقات  

7 Swimming 
swimming with the board using movements in the 

water 
  

8 S.H  187ص   تقويم الوحدة الثامنة   

 

 


